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D5 DAMES E (P4Db)

2024-35

2024-36

2024-37

2024-38

2024-39

2024-40

2024-41

2024-42

2024-43

2024-44

2024-45

2024-46

2024-47

2024-48

2024-49

2024-50

2024-51

sam. 07 sept. 2024 08:00 Journée d'ouverture 2024

sam. 14 sept. 2024 14:00 12:00 P4Db Malmedy B Pierre 15-25,20-25,19-25

dim. 29 sept. 2024 14:00 12:00 P4Db Athénée Verviers C Pierre 17-25,17-25,14-25

sam. 05 oct. 2024 11:00 08:40 Aubel E P4Db Pierre 16-25,25-20,21-25,25-20,10-15

sam. 19 oct. 2024 16:30 13:50 Stavelot C P4Db Pierre 25-09,25-14,25-18

sam. 26 oct. 2024 14:00 12:00 P4Db Stavelot D Pierre 25-14,13-25,23-25,25-21,15-04

sam. 09 nov. 2024 14:00 12:00 P4Db Thimister G Pierre 23-25,25-20,25-19,13-25,15-12

sam. 30 nov. 2024 14:00 12:00 P4Db Dalhem G Pierre 25-23,25-22,20-25,25-17

dim. 08 déc. 2024 10:15 07:50 Franchimont-Theux D P4Db Pierre 25-21,10-25,23-25,25-23,12-15

dim. 15 déc. 2024 14:30 12:05 Olne D P4Db Pierre 25-23,25-22,16-25,10-25,11-15

EV

2

2

EXT

EXT

2

2

2

EXT

EXT

1 460 505 1-2

1 460 514 1-2

1 460 546 1-2

1 460 537 3-0

1 460 526 1-2

1 460 541 3-0

1 460 556 3-0

1 460 567 0-3

1 460 555 0-3

0-3

0-3

2-3

3-0

3-2

3-2

3-1

2-3

2-3

Hall Omnisport (nouveau)
Ruelle de la Kan, 1
4880 Aubel

Salle des Bressaix
Quai des Vieux Moulins
4970 Stavelot

Hall Omnisports
Avenue du Stade 19
4910 Theux

Hall omn. Les Montagnards
Chemin des Ecoliers, 5
4877 Olne



 - 

Sem
ain

e

Date Heu
re

Conca
ten

ate
Sall

e

ID m
atc

h

Home
Away

Sco
re

Sco
re 

déta
il

Commen
tai

re

Plat
ea

u ef
fec

tif

RDV/Dép
art

 St-J
o

Coac
h ef

fec
tif

Sco
re 

rés
erv

e

2024-52

2025-01

2025-02

2025-03

2025-04

2025-05

2025-06

2025-07

2025-08

2025-09

2025-10

2025-11

2025-12

2025-13

2025-14

2025-15

2025-16

2025-17

sam. 11 janv. 2025 14:00 11:25 Malmedy B P4Db Pierre 25-22,25-16,25-10

dim. 19 janv. 2025 14:30 12:05 Dalhem G P4Db Pierre 25-19,19-25,25-21,20-25,12-15

ven. 24 janv. 2025 21:15 18:55 Athénée Verviers C P4Db Pierre 25-15,25-22,26-24

dim. 09 févr. 2025 10:00 07:20 Stavelot D P4Db Pierre 25-17,25-19,16-25,18-25,02-15

sam. 15 févr. 2025 14:00 12:00 P4Db Stavelot C Pierre 15-25,25-21,18-25,13-25

sam. 22 févr. 2025 14:00 11:45 Thimister G P4Db Pierre 25-19,25-22,25-19

sam. 15 mars 2025 14:00 12:00 P4Db Aubel E Pierre 08-25,22-25,25-21,18-25

sam. 22 mars 2025 14:00 12:00 P4Db Olne D Pierre 25-19,13-25,25-13,25-12

dim. 06 avr. 2025 14:00 12:00 P4Db Franchimont-Theux D Pierre 26-24,27-25,25-18

EXT

EXT

EXT

EXT

2

EXT

2

2

2

Compl. scol. du Pré du Roy
Rue Lieutenant Pirard, 5
4607 Dalhem

Hall Omnisport
Rue Thill Lorrain
4800 Verviers

Salle des Bressaix
Quai des Vieux Moulins
4970 Stavelot

Hall Omnisport
Avenue du Pont de la Warch
4960 Malmedy

Hall omn. Thimister-Clermon
Rue Cavalier Fonck 15
4890 Thimister-Clermont

1 460 570 0-3

1 460 623 1-2

1 460 580 0-3

1 460 597 1-2

1 460 598 1-2

1 460 606 1-2

1 460 610 1-2

1 460 616 2-1

1 460 628 1-2

3-0

2-3

3-0

2-3

1-3

3-0

1-3

3-1

3-0


